12979 % FEB -5	P2:09 CONTRAC	CT-REAL ESTATE	Vol.Mal	Page_	. 3409	: B
THIS CONTRACT, Made this		day of Eehr	uary		., 19.96., betw	reen
andThomas. R. and. Cla	Suzanne udio Prool	M. Cagle	у Гот	, hereinafte	r called the se	ller,
***************************************				hereinafter	called the bu	1100
WITNESSETH: That in conside agrees to sell unto the buyer and the b and premises situated in	uyer agrees to p	ourchase from t	he seller all of	the followin	described in	nds
#1. Residence at 23		ffe Ave.,	Klamath F	alls, Ore	egon	
described as fo Darrow Addit		x 308, Lot	7 Ely 4	5. n .		
#2. Residence at 15	15 Divisi	on St., Kl	amath Fal	Ls, Oreg	on	
described as Darrow Addit WLY 5t of SI	i: ion, Block Y 48, S	2 308 T Lot 17 48 7 8	a and 100 and 100 5 7 - 100 and 100 tation the galaxies and the strength of			
	****	ges connerve	ute Comp			
COMMERCIAL CONTRACTOR	is' inggin In the DM th			ng katalan ta		
CANDIG MEDICIES	n Second					
for the sum of <u>SIXTY ONE Uhc</u> hereinafter called the purchase price, on	ousand FIV	E HUNDRED		Dollars (\$	61 \$5,00.0	00) ,
Dollars (\$) is paid on t	he execution he	ereof (the recei	pt of which is	herebv ackn	owledged hy	the
seller); the buyer agrees to pay the re- seller in monthly payments of not less the Dollars (\$.350-00) each,	mainder of the m.three h	purchase price	(to-wit: \$.\$8.4	75	the order of	the
payable on the				February	, 19	96:
and continuing until the purchase price	is fully naid					
The true and actual consideration	tor this convey	ance is \$. 975.9	90 - (H	ere comply w	vith ORS 93.03	30.)
<u>a an an</u>				·····		
All of the purchase price may be of	paid at any tim	e; all of the def	erred payments	shall bear in	iterest at the i	rate
includedincludedincludedand*{ in addition to be includedincludedand*{ to be includedand tobar and to be includedan	to, the minim	um monthly pay	ments above re	. until paid; i quired. Taxe	nterest to be p s on the prem	oaid ises
		and here a	or me date of	and contract	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1000
The buyer warrants to and covenants wit * (A) primarily for buyer's personal, ian (B) for an extension in a covenant, it has	uly of nousehold D		and the second			
(B) for an organisation or (even if buy The buyer shall be entitled to possession	of the lands on	nla	10		in such possessio	n so
long as buyer is not in default under the terms buildings, now or hereafter erected thereon, in buyer will keep the promises iree from constru costs and attorney's fees incurred by seller in a property, as well as all water rents, public cha promptly before the same or any part thereoi 1	of this contract. I good condition an ction and all other elending against a tiges and municipa	The buyer agrees t d repair and will liens and save the ny such liens; that l liens which berg	hat at all times by not suffer or perm seller harmless th buyer will pay a star lawfully may	ayer will keep t nit any waste o erefrom and ref It taxes hereafte the imposed or	he premises and r strip thereol; imburse seller fo er levied against	the that all the
now or hereafter erected on the premises agains in a company or companies satisfactory to the s seller and then to the buyer as their respective insured. Now if the buyer shall fail to pay any seller may do so and any payment so made shal	t loss or damage by eller, specifically n interests may app such liens, costs, w i be added to and	tire (with extende aming the seller a ear and all policie ater rents, taxes or become a part of t	d coverage) in an s an additional in s of insurance to i charges or to pro	amount not less sured, with loss be delivered to sure and pay for this	than \$ payable tirst to the seller as soo	the n as
at the rate aforesaid, without waiver, however,	or any right arising	to the seller for b ted on Reverse)	uyer's breach of c	ontract.	in onan boar nite	
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, which If the seller is a creditor, as such word is defined in making required disclosures; for this purpose, use Ste	me irum-in-Lendina .	Act and Regulation	or (B) is not applic Z, the seller MUST (oble. If warranty comply with the a	(A) is applicable Act and Regulation	and n by
Suzanne M. Cogley	andra en ser conserva Si Assi nonte de Sado e Hanniguesti	्रमान् द्वारा स्वयंत्र स्वयंत स्वयंत्र स्वयंत्र स्वय स्वयंत्र स्वयंत्र स्व	OTATE (PEOPECON		~
6210 Cherry Way Klamath Falls OR 97	603	er Herzer Hole en Ether Homber Herzer Herzer en	County	of		ss.
Grantor's Name and Address	Coglev	n a shi an an an Marata ga sa a			vithin instrum on the	
2310 Radcliffe Ave.	R	ine Antopiase internationalist Antopiase internationalist	of	ocłock M	., and recorde	., at d in
ALAMATH HALLS OR 97 Grantes's Name and Address (Ner recording return to (Name, Address, Zip))	QQ.T	SPACE RESERVED FOR	book/reel	volume No	on p	age
Suzenne. M. Cogley	politika ang ang Aga tang ang ang	RECORDER'S USE			is fee/file/insi ion No	
6210 Cherry Way Klamath Falls OR 97	603	enne to grad a porte a hand a flore porte a		Deeds of said Vitness my h	l County. and and seal	്ഷ്
Until requested otherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Ac	Idresc, Zip):		County a			
Thomas D. & Glaudia 2310 Radcliffe Ave.	a tere fuito da tere		NAME		тл	rLæ
Klamath Falls OR 97	601	 Alternative 	By		, Dep	uty
	~ ~					

UC 3500 The seller agrees that at seller's expense and within _______ days from the date hereof, seller will furnish unto buyer a title insurance policy insuring (in an amount equal to the purchase price) marketable title in and to the premises in the seller on or subsequent to the date of this agreement, save and except the usual printed exceptions and the building and other restrictions and easements now of record, if any. Seller also agrees that when the purchase price is tully paid and upon request and upon surrender of this agreement, seller on or subsequent will deliver a good and sufficient deed conveying the premises in the simple unto the buyer, buyer's heirs and assigns, free and clear of encumbrances as of the date hereoi and tree and clear of all encumbrances since the date placed, permitted or arising by, through or under seller, excepting, however, the easements; restrictions and the further excepting all liens and encumbrances created by the buyer or buyer's assigns.

And it is understood and agreed between the parties that time is of the essence of this contract, and in case the buyer shall tail to make the payments above required, or any of them, punctually within 20 days of the time limited therefor, or fail to keep any agreement berein contained, then the seller shall have the following tights and options:

(1) To declare this contract cancelled to default and null and void, and to declare the purchaser's rights torfeited and the debt extinguished, and to retain sums previously paid hereunder by the buyer;*
 (2) To declare the whole unpaid principal balance of the purchase price with the interest thereon at once due and payable; and/or
 (3) To foreclose this contract by suit in equity.

(3) To toreclose this contract by suit in equity. In any of such cases, all rights and interest created or then existing in favor of the buyer as against the seller hereunder shall utterly case and the right to the possession of the promises above described and all other rights acquired by the buyer hereunder shall utterly case and the right to the possession of the promises above described and all other rights acquired by the buyer hereunder shall utterly case and the right to the possession of the promises above described and all other rights acquired by the buyer hereunder shall revert to and revest in the seller without any act of re-entry, or any other act of the seller to be performed and without any right of the buyer of return, reclamation or compensation for moneys paid on account of the purchase of the property as absolutely, fully and pericetly as it this contract and such payments had never been made; and in case of such default all payments therefore made on this contract are to be retained by and belong to the seller as the agreed and reasonable rent of the premises up to the time of such default. And the seller, in case of such default, shall have the right immediately or at any time thereafter, to enter upon the land storessid, without any process of law, and take immediate possession thereot, together with all the improvements and appurtenances thereon or thereto belonging.

The buyer further agrees that failure by the seller at any time to require performance by the buyer of any provision hereof shall in no way attect seller's right hereunder to enforce the same, nor shall any waiver by the seller of any breach of any provision hereof be held to be a waiver of any succeeding breach of any such provision, or as a waiver of the provision itself.

Seller, seller's agents, and the holder of any existing encumbrance to which the lands and premises are subject may enter upon the lands and premises at reasonable times (upon reasonable prior notice to buyer) for the purpose of inspecting the property.

In case suit or action is instituted to foreclose this contract or to enforce any provision hereof, the losing party in the suit or action agrees to pay such sum as the trial court may adjudge reasonable as atformey's less to be allowed the prevailing party in the suit or action and it an appeal is taken from any judgment or decree of the trial court, the losing party turther promises to pay such sum as the appellate court shall adjudge reasonable as the prevailing party's atformey's tess on such appeal.

In construing this contract, it is understood that the seller or the buyer may be more than one person or a corporation; that it the context so requires, the singular pronoun shall be taken to mean and include the plural and the neuter, and their generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations sed to individuals.

This agreement shall bind and inure to the benefit of, as the circumstances may require, not only the immediate parties hereto but their respective heirs, executors, administrators, personal representatives, successors in interest and assigns as well.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this instrument in duplicate; it either of the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors.

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACCURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30,830 ORS 30,930

*SELLER: Comply with OR5 93.905 et seg prior to exercising this remedy.

22.0 1

3410

57 ST	ATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH
e egas de la cuagado do sere sa Recontra como subciono actoria	ATE OF OREGON, County ofKLAMATH) ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on FEB 5
tropol i j	This instrument was acknowledged before many REP 5
by	This instrument was acknowledged before me on
886666666888	



Tas Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 12-15-94

ORS 93.635 (1) All instruments contracting to convey fee title to any real property, at a time more than 12 months from the date that the instrument is executed and the parties are bound, shall be acknowledged, in the manner provided for acknowl-edgment of deeds, by the conveyor of the title to be conveyed. Such instruments, or a memorandum thereof, shall be recorded by the conveyor not later than 15 days after the instrument is executed and the parties are bound thereby. ORS 93.990 (3) Violation of ORS 93.635 is punishable, upon conviction, by a fine of not more than \$100.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at request of	the	5th	dav
of Feb A.D., 19 at 2:09 o'clock P M., and duly re	corded in Vol.	M96	
of Deeds or Page 3409	·		
Bernetha G.	ersch, County	/ Clerk	
FEE \$35.00 B. Apitte J	ruta		
n offenne and on an early of the standing offen and the standard second standard second second second second s The second se	0		
가 있는 것은 가장에 가장 전체에 있는 것은 이상에 적용하는 것은 가장에 가장하는 것은 것이다. 가장에 가장하는 것은 것이다. 같은 것은			
n a stand and a stand and a stand and a stand a stand and a stand the stand and a stand and a stand a stand a s A stand and a stand a stand a stand and a stand			and the "Manua
ma come no de marchen la sense presenta en ser de ser e			
THIS CONTHACT, Made this ,			1.5.5
37432 4:3 38° EER -2 -6 5:00		. ••a	
A CARACTER THE AND A CARACTER AND A		9.6,09	